Dentsu Aegis Network India Pvt. Ltd.

To,

Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd

#1877, 3rd Floor, “Gangothri”, 31st Cross, 10th Main,
Banashankari 2nd Stage,Bengaluru — 560070

GST: 29AAGCC1283L1ZC

Kind Attention: Sowmya

Purchase Order

30 September 2022
PO No.:DAN/2022/Sep/023

We are hereby placing order (refer mail/quote dated 16™ Sep 22) for the following Material:

Total Price
Part Number Description (INR) — Without
taxes
MX250-HW Meraki MX250 Router/Security Appliance 2| 429692 859384
MA-PWR-CORD- . .
N Meraki AC Power Cord for MX and MS (India Plug) 2 711 1427
MX105-HW Meraki MX105 Router/Security Appliance 2| 291368 582736
MA-PWR-CORD- . .
IN Meraki AC Power Cord for MX and MS (India Plug) 2 711 1427
MR46-HW Meraki MR46 Wi-Fi 6 Indoor AP 10 66974 669740
Meraki MS250-48 L3 Stck Cld-Mngd 48x GigE
MS250-48-HW | o itch 11 352009 352009
MA-PWR- .
25OWAC Meraki 250WAC PSU 2 18602 37204
MA-CBL-40G- .
M Meraki 40GbE QSFP Cable, 1 Meter 15 2480 112200
MA-SFP-1GB-SX | Meraki 1000Base SX Multi-Mode 18 20669 372042
15216-LC-LC- . .
MM-2= Fiber patchcord - LC to LC - Multi Mode - 2m 10 3077 30770
MS225-48LP- Meraki MS225-48LP L2 Stck Cld-Mngd 48x GigE 5
HW 370W PoE Switch 290967 1454835
MA-PWR-CORD- . .
IN Meraki AC Power Cord for MX and MS (India Plug) 5 711 3555
Meraki MS225-48 L2 Stck Cld-Mngd 48x GigE
MS225-48HW | 5\itch 81 240631 1925048
MA-PWR-CORD- . .
IN Meraki AC Power Cord for MX and MS (India Plug) 8 711 5638
Total Cost (Without Taxes) 6408055
DE

(Digitally Signed document)

DB


https://na1.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAfm4TWA1Xzwb4GOP6_6IGU2roz0GxjVon

Dentsu Aegis Network India Pvt. Ltd.

Terms and Conditions:

Payment: Within 30 days from the date of Invoice
Delivery: Within 10-12 Weeks
Taxes: Taxes Extra (GST)

Billing and Shipping address:

Dentsu Aegis Network India Pvt Ltd

2ND FLOOR, C WING, DEVCHAND HOUSE, Dr. Annie Besant Road,
Worli, Mumbai City, Maharashtra, 400018

GST: 27AAHCA3058N1ZC

Thanking You,

For Dentsu Aegis Network India Private Limited

Prepared by Approved by
. Deep Biht
'-E/'M:;_? Deep Bfsht (Sep 30, 2022 15:10 GMT+5.5)
Sep 30, 2022
Komal Motiramani Deep Bisht
Sr. Manager — IT Commercial and Compliance General Manager - IT Operations

(Digitally Signed document)
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